
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1940 Name:

Status:Type: Plan & Specification Passed

File created: In control:7/5/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/18/2018 7/18/2018

Title: City Council and Corona Utility Authority consideration to adopt the Plans and Specifications for the
Corona Airport Waterline Relocations Project, No. 2018-01; approve a Construction Contract with J.R.
Filanc Construction Company, Inc., in the amount of $414,939.00 and take related budgetary actions;
authorize the Purchasing Manager to issue a purchase order to J.R. Filanc Construction Company,
Inc. in the amount of $414,939.00; and award the bid, NIB 18-044CA.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Location Map, 2. Agreement, 3. Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/18/2018 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

